The 15th Field Reservoir Management Conference 2010
Wednesday 02. June

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:
08:00 Registration

Opening/welcome
09:00 Grete Block Vagle, BP Norge AS, Norway, chair
programme committee

Chairs:
Kjell Yngvar Buer, CDF Suez E&P Norge, Norway
Robert Nygard, Statoil ASA, Norway

Introduction speech
09:15 Bente Nyland, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate,
Norway

Presentation of the "NPD 2009 Award" winner
09:30 The NPD 2009 IOR Award was handed out to FMC
Technologies

SURVEILLANCE AND WELL INTERVENTION

Category B interventions - a new subsea IOR
opportunity

Uek2 Tone Kristin Bgrslid and Trond Inge Ramsnes, Statoil
ASA, Norway
10:15 Refreshments/networking

Frequent 4D seismic supports Valhall reservoir
10:45 management
Stijn DeJongh, BP Norge AS, Norway

EKOFISK - data integration in well planning
11:15 Ggran Jakobsen, ConocoPhillips, Norway Presented
by: Sindre Sgrensen, ConocoPhillips

A new While Drilling opportunity by using VSP
11:45 Steen A. Petersen, Steinar Hustoft and Frank
Antonsen, Statoil ASA, Norway

12:15 Lunch

Chairs:
Marit Davle, Statoil ASA, Norway Sindre Sgrensen,
ConocoPhillips, Norway



HOUR:

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

18:40

19:00

19:30

22:30

HOUR:

DESCRIPTION:

IMPROVED RESERVOIR MANAGEMENT TROUGH
MODELLING

DRAUGEN - balancing a waterflood
Jorrit Glastra and Lars Gjerdaker, A/S Norske Shell,
Norway

TROLL - building a multimillion hybrid grid
Roger Nybg and Jo Vinje, Statoil ASA, Norway

Refreshments/networking
DEVELOPING SMALL FIELDS - A CHALLENGE!

The Froy field redevelopment
Tormod Fgrland, Det norske, Norway

Pi - a subsea tie-back to the UK Amerada field
Lars Drage, BG Norge Limited, Norway

TYRIHANS IOR from day one
Andrew McCann, Statoil

End day |
Departure from Clarion Hotel for Flor & Fjaere

Boat departure from Stavanger city to Flor &
Fjeere

Conference dinner at Flor & Fjzere with
entertainment - sponsored by TOTAL E&P
Norge AS

Return from Flor & Fjeere to the city of
Stavanger

Thursday 03. June

DESCRIPTION:

Chairs:
Ying Guo, TOTAL E&P Norge, Norway Christian Hgier,
DONG E&P Norge, Norway

DEVELOPING SMALL FIELDS - A CHALLENGE!



HOUR:

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

DESCRIPTION:

LUNO - an unconventional reservoir -
description and evaluation highlights
Hamish Matheson, Lundin Norway AS

TRYM tale
Stephen Boccioli, DONG E&P Norge, Norway

Refreshements/networking
IOR

Presentation by the "NPD IOR award" winner
Hans J. Lindland, FMC Technologies

Chemical water control to reduce water
production and increase oil production
Arne Stavland, IRIS, Norway

CO2 research
Arne Skauge, Arne Skauge, CIPR, Norway

ASGARD - record breaking TTRD pilot
Tore Vikaunet and Morten Krogh, Statoil ASA,
Norway

Lunch

Managing miscible WAG scheme in Magnus
Demet Erbas, BP, UK

FORCE; que vadis
Reidar Kristensen, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate,
Norway

Refreshments/networking

Chairs:
Sglvi Sjggren Amundsen, Norwegian Petroleum
Directorate,Norway Jostein Haga, A/S Norske Shell

INTERNATIONAL AND UNCONVENTIONAL

Carbon storage site selection: do saline
formations stack up?
Grahame Smith, Senergy Alternative Energy Ltd, UK



HOUR:

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:15

DESCRIPTION:

Shale gas, a potential game changer for the
global gas market

Florence Gény, Oxford Institute for Energy
Studies/Statoil ASA, Norway

LEISMER - technology opportunities in oil
sands
Hans Kristian Bjgrnstad, Statoil ASA, Norway

Closing remarks
Grete Block Vagle, chair programme commmittee

End conference



