## **The 15th Field Reservoir Management Conference 2010**

Wednesday 02. June

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Registration
09:00	Opening/welcome Grete Block Vagle, BP Norge AS, Norway, chair programme committee
	<b>Chairs:</b> Kjell Yngvar Buer, CDF Suez E&P Norge, Norway Robert Nygård, Statoil ASA, Norway
09:15	Introduction speech Bente Nyland, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate, Norway
09:30	Presentation of the "NPD 2009 Award" winner The NPD 2009 IOR Award was handed out to FMC Technologies
	SURVEILLANCE AND WELL INTERVENTION
09:45	Category B interventions - a new subsea IOR opportunity Tone Kristin Børslid and Trond Inge Ramsnes, Statoil ASA, Norway
10:15	Refreshments/networking
10:45	Frequent 4D seismic supports Valhall reservoir management Stijn DeJongh, BP Norge AS, Norway
11:15	<b>EKOFISK - data integration in well planning</b> Gøran Jakobsen, ConocoPhillips, Norway Presented by: Sindre Sørensen, ConocoPhillips
11:45	A new While Drilling opportunity by using VSP Steen A. Petersen, Steinar Hustoft and Frank Antonsen, Statoil ASA, Norway
12:15	Lunch
	Chairs: Marit Døvle, Statoil ASA, Norway Sindre Sørensen, ConocoPhillips, Norway

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	IMPROVED RESERVOIR MANAGEMENT TROUGH MODELLING
13:30	<b>DRAUGEN - balancing a waterflood</b> Jorrit Glastra and Lars Gjerdåker, A/S Norske Shell, Norway
14:00	<b>TROLL - building a multimillion hybrid grid</b> Roger Nybø and Jo Vinje, Statoil ASA, Norway
14:30	Refreshments/networking
	DEVELOPING SMALL FIELDS - A CHALLENGE!
15:00	The Frøy field redevelopment Tormod Førland, Det norske, Norway
15:30	Pi - a subsea tie-back to the UK Amerada field Lars Drage, BG Norge Limited, Norway
16:00	TYRIHANS IOR from day one Andrew McCann, Statoil
16:30	End day I
18:40	Departure from Clarion Hotel for Flor & Fjære
19:00	Boat departure from Stavanger city to Flor & Fjære
19:30	Conference dinner at Flor & Fjære with entertainment - sponsored by TOTAL E&P Norge AS
22:30	Return from Flor & Fjære to the city of Stavanger

## Thursday 03. June

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	<b>Chairs:</b> Ying Guo, TOTAL E&P Norge, Norway Christian Høier, DONG E&P Norge, Norway
	DEVELOPING SMALL FIELDS - A CHALLENGE!

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	LUNO - an unconventional reservoir - description and evaluation highlights Hamish Matheson, Lundin Norway AS
09:00	<b>TRYM tale</b> Stephen Boccioli, DONG E&P Norge, Norway
09:30	Refreshements/networking
	IOR
10:00	Presentation by the "NPD IOR award" winner Hans J. Lindland, FMC Technologies
10:30	Chemical water control to reduce water production and increase oil production Arne Stavland, IRIS, Norway
11:00	CO2 research Arne Skauge, Arne Skauge, CIPR, Norway
11:30	<b>ÅSGARD - record breaking TTRD pilot</b> Tore Vikaunet and Morten Krogh, Statoil ASA, Norway
12:00	Lunch
13:00	Managing miscible WAG scheme in Magnus Demet Erbas, BP, UK
13:30	FORCE; que vadis Reidar Kristensen, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate, Norway
14:00	Refreshments/networking
	<b>Chairs:</b> Sølvi Sjøgren Amundsen, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate,Norway Jostein Haga, A/S Norske Shell
	INTERNATIONAL AND UNCONVENTIONAL
14:30	Carbon storage site selection: do saline formations stack up? Grahame Smith, Senergy Alternative Energy Ltd, UK

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
15:00	Shale gas, a potential game changer for the global gas market Florence Gény, Oxford Institute for Energy Studies/Statoil ASA, Norway
15:30	LEISMER - technology opportunities in oil sands Hans Kristian Bjørnstad, Statoil ASA, Norway
16:00	Closing remarks Grete Block Vagle, chair programme commmittee
16:15	End conference